

City of Ann Arbor

301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx

Legislation Details

File #: 11-1468 Version: 1 Name: 12/19/11 - Agreement with Recycle Ann Arbor Drop-

off Station

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

 File created:
 12/19/2011
 In control:
 City Council

 On agenda:
 12/19/2011
 Final action:
 12/19/2011

 Enactment date:
 12/19/2011
 Enactment #:
 R-11-547

Title: Resolution to Approve Service Agreement with Recycle Ann Arbor for Drop-Off Station Operations

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RAA DOS contract 12-19-11.pdf, 2. DOS Engineer report 10-17-11.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/19/2011	1	City Council	Approved	Pass